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Men / 10 / 15-16 A
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Javier Alfonso112
FGTC

13.050 11.900 14.35013.750 13.25013.700 80.000
2 6 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

William Harrington124
Gym USA WG

13.150 11.950 13.65013.100 12.50012.650 77.000
1 5 2 3 3 4 2 

2 

Major Bain127
GymTek

12.450 13.100 13.70012.500 12.20012.700 76.650
6 1 3 2 2 5T 3 

3 

Nicholas Hensley136
Harpeth

12.750 11.650 12.35011.850 12.60012.250 73.450
4T 7T 6 6 4 3 4 

4 

Korey Russell141
LaFleur's Tampa

11.600 12.050 12.50011.550 12.75011.900 72.350
13 4 9 4 9 2 5 

5 

Jack Coppola122
Gym Masters

13.000 10.850 12.15012.400 11.40012.200 72.000
3 10T 4 10 5 9 6 

6 

Michael Hernandez131
GymTek

12.750 11.650 12.45011.050 12.20011.800 71.900
4T 7T 13 5 11 5T 7 

7 

Zachary Perez145
MGA Gymnastics

11.800 12.600 11.20012.050 11.85011.550 71.050
10T 2 5 16 14 7 8 

8 

Logan Kehrer111
EVO Gymnastics

12.100 10.750 12.25011.650 10.80011.650 69.200
7 12 8 8T 12 14T 9 

9 

Cole Armagost173
United Gymstars

11.850 10.500 11.60011.700 11.30012.000 68.950
8T 14 7 15 7T 10 10 

10 

Samuel Williams102
A.S.G.

11.800 12.100 11.65011.450 10.25011.500 68.750
10T 3 10 14 15 17T 11 

11 

Hunter Cluelow147
Newnan Gymnastics

11.300 10.600 12.30011.350 11.05011.250 67.850
16 13 11 7 17 11 12T

12T

Hoy Brewster146
Master's

11.850 10.850 11.80010.850 10.90011.600 67.850
8T 10T 15 13 13 13 12T

12T

Camden Doker116
GGA - Suwanee

11.450 8.450 11.90010.900 11.50012.000 66.200
15 18 14 12 7T 8 14 

14 

Brendan Lahti107
Blue Ridge

11.750 10.300 10.30010.650 10.80011.850 65.650
12 15 16 19 10 14T 15 

15 

Bo Buckner121
Gym Academy Atlanta

11.500 8.750 12.25011.200 11.00010.100 64.800
14 16T 12 8T 18 12 16 

16 

Joshua Stevenson157
Palmetto Gymnastics

10.150 8.750 11.05010.350 10.35011.300 61.950
19 16T 17 17 16 16 17 

17 

Tyler Hadsock144
Lake Murray

10.250 6.350 10.5009.450 10.2509.400 56.200
18 19 19 18 20 17T 18 

18 

Austin Green143
Lake Murray

9.100 5.200 12.0509.500 9.8009.500 55.150
20 20 18 11 19 19 19 

19 

Neel Iyer153
North Metro

10.500 11.300 0.0000.000 0.00012.100 33.900
17 9 20 20 6 20 20 

20 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 B
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justin Smith169
Sun Country

12.750 12.600 13.05013.050 12.85012.750 77.050
4T 1 1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Matthew Browne101
A.S.G.

13.000 12.100 12.50013.050 11.30011.400 73.350
2 4 1T 6T 12T 12T 2 

2 

Peter Hristozov154
Orlando Metro

13.150 11.850 12.75012.150 11.30011.300 72.500
1 5T 5 4 14T 12T 3 

3 

Blake Rodgers165
Roswell

12.850 11.750 11.45011.950 12.20012.050 72.250
3 8T 6T 16 5 3 4 

4 

Tyler Flowers158
Park Avenue

12.450 11.050 12.45012.300 12.05011.750 72.050
10T 12 4 8 8T 4 5 

5 

Hunter Bott128
GymTek

12.500 12.500 12.25011.400 11.85011.400 71.900
8T 2 12T 10 12T 6 6 

6 

Finn Torbett132
GymTek

12.600 12.150 11.50011.500 11.45012.400 71.600
6T 3 11 15 2 10 7 

7 

Noah Pokigo126
Gym USA WG

12.150 10.900 12.20011.950 12.00012.150 71.350
12 13 6T 11 4 5 8 

8 

Nicholas Livingston118
Gallagher's

12.450 11.550 12.05011.550 11.50011.800 70.900
10T 10 10 12T 7 7T 9 

9 

Kotaro Komazawa180
Wimbleton

12.750 9.600 12.95011.900 11.50011.950 70.650
4T 18 8 3 6 7T 10 

10 

Connor Farwell150
North Florida - OP

10.050 10.600 13.25012.400 12.35010.900 69.550
20 15 3 1 18T 2 11 

11 

Griffin Rowan138
High Point

12.050 11.750 12.30011.400 10.20011.550 69.250
13T 8T 12T 9 10 16 12 

12 

Mason Ouellette134
Gymnastix Training

12.500 11.850 12.5509.700 11.40011.200 69.200
8T 5T 19 5 16 11 13 

13 

Jacob Saunders139
High Point

12.600 11.800 12.50010.450 10.15011.450 68.950
6T 7 16 6T 11 17 14 

14 

Mason Bussell129
GymTek

12.000 10.650 11.30011.750 10.85012.200 68.750
15 14 9 17 3 15 15 

15 

Jeremiah Holmes108
Charleston Twisters

11.650 11.350 11.95010.000 11.50011.100 67.550
16 11 18 14 17 7T 16 

16 

Luke Alfonso155
Palmetto Gymnastics

10.150 10.550 11.15011.300 11.05011.750 65.950
19 16 14 19 8T 14 17 

17 

Maddox Ruffin161
Rose's

11.100 8.100 12.05010.300 9.1509.300 60.000
17 19 17 12T 20 19 18 

18 

Matt Brown151
North Metro

12.050 4.350 11.20010.900 10.05011.300 59.850
13T 20 15 18 14T 18 19 

19 

James Garner152
North Metro

10.350 9.650 0.0000.000 0.00010.900 30.900
18 17 20 20 18T 20 20 

20 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 C
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Foster130
GymTek

13.100 12.400 12.90012.200 12.90012.850 76.350
2 2 3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Justin Derringer137
Haydens

13.150 11.350 13.35013.050 12.35011.600 74.850
1 9T 2 2 11 3 2 

2 

Jonah Diaz168
Sun Country

12.700 9.350 13.50013.350 12.00012.100 73.000
5 17 1 1 3 5 3 

3 

Luke Yaklin182
Zenit

12.900 11.550 12.35011.600 11.85012.150 72.400
3 6 6 6T 2 6 4 

4 

Gavin Urash114
First In Flight

11.500 12.800 13.10011.850 12.15010.750 72.150
14 1 4 3 17 4 5 

5 

Sam Feldstein162
Roswell

12.750 11.750 12.40011.550 11.25012.000 71.700
4 4T 7 5 4T 10 6 

6 

Blaze Kennedy181
Zenit

12.100 11.800 11.30010.900 11.50012.000 69.600
8 3 15T 11T 4T 9 7 

7 

Pierce Durard135
Harpeth

11.850 11.200 11.85011.300 10.85011.950 69.000
10T 11 10 9 6 13 8 

8 

Adam Findley163
Roswell

12.000 11.350 11.35011.450 10.60011.650 68.400
9 9T 8T 10 9T 15T 9 

9 

Grant Rollan104
Armory

11.600 11.500 11.15010.700 11.55011.800 68.300
13 7 17 13T 8 8 10 

10 

Eason Winton172
Trousdell

11.250 10.200 11.05011.450 12.55011.450 67.950
15* 15 8T 16 13T 2 11T

11T

Van Laird113
First In Flight

11.250 11.750 10.30011.000 11.80011.850 67.950
15* 4T 14 18 7 7 11T

11T

Orlando Haya-cuan175
Universal

12.150 10.400 11.15011.250 11.15011.200 67.300
7 14 11 13T 15 11 13 

13 

Grant Hilliard179
Wimbleton

12.650 10.600 11.15011.700 9.25011.650 67.000
6 12 5 13T 9T 18 14 

14 

Austin Smith119
Gallagher's

10.850 11.450 11.30010.900 10.60011.500 66.600
18 8 15T 11T 12 15T 15 

15 

Matias Silva171
TAG.USA

11.800 9.650 12.00011.150 10.80011.050 66.450
12 16 12T 8 16 14 16 

16 

Garrett Lawless160
Rose's

10.950 10.450 12.35010.500 10.35011.450 66.050
17 13 18 6T 13T 17 17 

17 

Eli Skoglund110
Charleston Twisters

11.850 9.000 10.40011.150 10.90010.400 63.700
10T 18 12T 17 18 12 18 

18 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 D
Session: SA3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Tarca159
Premier Athletics

13.350 13.150 12.25013.650 13.05012.750 78.200
1 1 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Toby Liang164
Roswell

13.200 12.500 13.55011.900 12.70012.500 76.350
2 2 5 1 5 2 2 

2 

Colby Prince140
LaFleur's Tampa

12.700 11.550 12.50012.200 12.40012.600 73.950
3T 5T 3 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Keaton Spiegel117
GGA - Suwanee

12.600 10.600 12.20012.400 11.45012.650 71.900
5 12 2 5 2 6T 4 

4 

Noah Wilson166
Roswell

12.300 11.500 12.10011.600 11.75012.600 71.850
8T 7 7 6T 3T 4 5 

5 

Zachary Brockett174
United Gymstars

11.900 11.550 11.55012.150 10.80011.900 69.850
13 5T 4 13 7 9 6 

6 

Alex Aguila148
North Florida - Jax

12.050 10.650 11.75011.400 11.45012.450 69.750
11T 11 8 11 6 6T 7 

7 

Hunter Shafer170
TAG.USA

12.700 11.900 12.05011.000 11.20010.350 69.200
3T 3 11 8T 14 8 8 

8 

Jaden Perez177
Universal

12.300 11.350 11.35011.200 10.70011.750 68.650
8T 8 9 14 8 10 9 

9 

Will Wilson105
Armory

12.350 10.700 11.70011.100 10.65010.950 67.450
7 10 10 12 12 11 10 

10 

Patrick Cain103
Armory

12.500 11.750 12.05010.500 9.25011.250 67.300
6 4 14 8T 10 15 11 

11 

Sam Haynes133
Gymnastix Training

11.250 7.900 11.95011.850 11.70011.000 65.650
14 15 6 10 11 5 12 

12 

Nathan Santos109
Charleston Twisters

12.050 9.700 11.25010.850 10.35011.300 65.500
11T 14 13 15 9 13 13 

13 

Mauricio Gallardo149
North Florida - Jax

10.950 10.200 12.10010.950 10.40010.650 65.250
15 13 12 6T 13 12 14 

14 

Gavin Stemen106
Arrow

12.200 11.100 12.3509.900 9.3509.400 64.300
10 9 15 3 15 14 15 

15 
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